METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Not all Whiz Series are DLC qualified.
For all qualified products.
Please visit: www.designlights.org/qpl
Electrical System

WS
4-5 weeks lead time on over 75% of specifications.
Ordering Example: WS-240-507-UNV-STV-60-WHT-ST2
BLK     Black
WHT    White
Finish
15       15º
30       30º
60       60º
80       80º
WD*    100º  (with diffuser)
Beam Angle Mounting
SUM
ST2
ST4
AD4
AD8
AD10
UP2*
UP4*
Surface Mount
Stem 2ft
Stem 4ft
Adjustable Cable 4ft
Adjustable Cable 8ft
Adjustable Cable 10ft
Uplight Stem 2ft
Uplight Stem 4ft
*Option is not compatible with DMX and OCC.
   Stem length is required when placing order.
*Please factor in change in lumen
  output with diffuser (-20% with 100°).
Whiz Series - Standard
2019 V1.0  |  Page 2 of 5
1 Option is not compatible with OCC
2 Option is not compatible with EMP.
NOD
STV1
SPV1
DMX1
ECO1, 2
DALI1, 2
Non-Dimming
Standard 0-10V dims to 10%
Superior 0-10V dims to 1%
DMX dims to 0.1% (XLR Sockets)
LUTRON ECOsystem dims to 1%
DALI dims to 10%
Dimming
1 Option is ONLY compatible with NOD,
  MUST order with Wire Guard.
2 Option is ONLY compatible with STV, SPV and DMX.
3 Please factor in change in lumen output with
  diffuser (-20% with DF).
4 Please factor in change in lumen output of -14%.
Accessories
OCC1
EMP2
DF3
WG4
Occupancy Sensor
Remote Emergency Pack
Diffuser
Wire Guard
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
12091 lm8316 lm 22680 lm 26215 lm
12204 lm8393 lm 24075 lm 28034 lm
14280 lm9975 lm 28737 lm 33475 lm
Beam Angle: 15°
CCT